TRANSPORTATION, ENERGY & UTILITIES COMMITTEE AMENDMENT

The Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee offers the following third amendment to File No. 2007-701:
(1) On page 1, line 18, & on page 2, line 19, strike “$569,659” and insert “$627,074”; and

(2) On page 2, line 30, before “copy thereof” insert “revised”; and  
(3) On page 2, line 30, after “copy thereof” insert “dated December 4, 2007 and”; and

(4) Strike the Fair Share Assessment Application and Contract dated August 21, 2007 and currently on file in the Office of Legislative Services, and replace it with the revised Fair Share Assessment Application and Contract dated December 4, 2007 and attached to this Amendment; and
(5)
Amend the introduction line to reflect this Amendment.
Form Approved:

     /s/   Shannon K. Eller_____________ 
Office of General Counsel

Legislation Prepared By:
Shannon K. Eller
G:\SHARED\LEGIS.CC\2007\Amends\2007-701 TEU 3rd Amendment by SKE.doc 
1
- 2 -


